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English Classes
Fall 2023

Registration

Nashville, TN Classes
Tulip Grove Baptist Church
Wednesdays
Level Intro Part I             6-8:30pm
Level Intro Part II            6-8:30pm
Level 1 Part II                  6-8:30pm
Level 2 Part I                   6-8:30pm
Level 2 Part II                  6-8:30pm
Advanced Level                    6-8pm

Online Classes
Zoom
Tuesdays
Level 3                      8:00-10:00pm

ALL CLASSES are
12 classes.
(extra 13th class if needed)

Nashville, TN Classes
In Hermitage, TN
Sundays
Level 1 Part I                 6-8:30pm
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Thanksgiving Dinner Party
Tulip Grove Baptist Church
Celebrate your hard work!

M
 
 
 

06
 

13
 

20
 

27

T
 
 
 

07
 

14
 

21
 

28

W
 
01
 

08
 

15
 

22
 

29

TH
 

02
 

09
 

16
 

23
 

30

F
 

03
 

10
 

17
 

24
 
 

S
 

04
 
11
 

18
 

25
 
 

S
 
 
 

05
 

12
 

19
 

26

Christmas Services
Tulip Grove Baptist Church
Come and celebrate with us.
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English Classes
Spring 2024

Registration (new students)

Nashville, TN Classes
Tulip Grove Baptist Church
Wednesdays
Level Intro Part I             6-8:30pm
Level Intro Part II            6-8:30pm
Level 1 Part II                  6-8:30pm
Level 2 Part I                   6-8:30pm
Level 2 Part II                  6-8:30pm
Advanced Level                    6-8pm

Online Classes
Zoom
Tuesdays
Level 3                      8:00-10:00pm

Nashville, TN Classes
In Hermitage, TN
Sundays
Level 1 Part I                 6-8:30pm

Cookout Celebration
Tulip Grove Baptist Church
Celebrate your hard work!

Easter Service
Tulip Grove Baptist Church
Come and celebrate with us.

ALL CLASSES are
12 classes.
(extra 13th class if needed)


